LED Panel Frame Light
Available in 1x4, 2x2 and 2x4 configurations,upscale
aesthetic with functionality and performance to match.
The Frame features selectable lumen output and
switchable color temperature to allow you to fine tune
the look and feel of your space. Featuring the latest
optical technology, the Frame is designed to provide
the same lighting specifications as a traditional LED
flat Panel.
the Frame light is mainly used in commercial lighting
places, such as office, supermarket and so on.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: SZ-PFL22-40W-ACP
SZ
Company Name
PFL
Panel Frame
ACP
Adjustable CCT and Power
40W: 20/25/30/35/40W  3500/4000/5000/5700/6500K
55W: 20/30/40/50/55W  3500/4000/5000/5700/6500K
14
1' x 4'
22
2' x 2'
Company Code Fixture Type Size ACP
40W
Wattage
24
2' x 4'
55W
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
SZ-PFL22-40W-ACP LED Panel Frame- 2’ x 2’ 4800 Lm
        Adjustable
40 W Max
      Adjustable
3500K - 6500K 120V - 277V
LED Panel Frame- 2’ x 4’ 6600 Lm
       Adjustable
55 W Max
      Adjustable
3500K - 6500K
120V - 277V
SZ-PFL14-40W-ACP
SZ-PFL24-55W-ACP
LED Panel Frame- 1’ x 4’ 4800 Lm         Adjustable
40 W Max
      Adjustable
3500K - 6500K
120V - 277V
OperatingTemperature
Suitable for use in -20° C to 45° C (-4° F to 113° F).
Efficacy
Up to 120 lumens per watt.
DIMMING
0-10V dimmable standard.
Certifications
ETL Listed, FCC, DLC 5.1.
Specifications
CCT and CRI
Adjustable:3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K,CRI 80.
ELECTRICAL
Luminaire is built with the highest quality 120-277VAC
drivers.PF>0.9.
OPTICAL SYSTEM
No yellowing problem of Light Guided Plate for this
Frame light
WARRANTY
5 Years Limited Warranty.
Dimensions
LED Panel Frame Light